
Distribution 7,000 Open Rate...........$12.90
6 issues...............$11.80
12 issues.............$11.00
18 issues.............$10.40
24 issues...............$9.80
Non-Profit.............$9.80

14.15
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
11.00

(Applies to ads 4 col. inches & over.
Does not apply to credit card payments.)
The above rates are non-commissionable.

Eighth Page.............$83.85
Quarter Page........$154.80
Half Page...............$309.60
Full Page................$593.40

$91.98
$169.80
$339.60
$650.90

Rates Effective:  January 1, 2014.  Payment Terms:  Net due 30 days.
There is a $25.00 fee for all returned checks.

$10.00

$2.00

$12.90

(Does not apply to credit card payments. 
Ads must be at least 4 col.-in. & run bi-weekly.)
The above rates are non-commissionable.

Rates Effective:  October 20, 2017.  Payment Terms:  Net due 30 days.
There is a $25.00 fee for all returned checks.

$14.00

$2.00

$12.00

60

Open Rate...........$13.80
6 issues...............$12.90
12 issues.............$12.30
18 issues.............$11.70
24 issues.............$11.10
Non-Profit...........$11.10

Distribution 4,400
PUBLISHED WEEKLY

Every Thursday

Deadline: Monday at 5PM

Distribution 7,000 Open Rate...........$12.90
6 issues...............$11.80
12 issues.............$11.00
18 issues.............$10.40
24 issues...............$9.80
Non-Profit.............$9.80

14.15
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
11.00

(Applies to ads 4 col. inches & over.
Does not apply to credit card payments.)
The above rates are non-commissionable.

Eighth Page.............$83.85
Quarter Page........$154.80
Half Page...............$309.60
Full Page................$593.40

$91.98
$169.80
$339.60
$650.90

Rates Effective:  January 1, 2014.  Payment Terms:  Net due 30 days.
There is a $25.00 fee for all returned checks.

$10.00

$2.00

$12.90

Distribution 7,000 Open Rate...........$12.90
6 issues...............$11.80
12 issues.............$11.00
18 issues.............$10.40
24 issues...............$9.80
Non-Profit.............$9.80

14.15
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
11.00

(Applies to ads 4 col. inches & over.
Does not apply to credit card payments.)
The above rates are non-commissionable.

Eighth Page.............$83.85
Quarter Page........$154.80
Half Page...............$309.60
Full Page................$593.40

$91.98
$169.80
$339.60
$650.90

Rates Effective:  January 1, 2014.  Payment Terms:  Net due 30 days.
There is a $25.00 fee for all returned checks.

$10.00

$2.00

$12.90

Distribution 7,000 Open Rate...........$12.90
6 issues...............$11.80
12 issues.............$11.00
18 issues.............$10.40
24 issues...............$9.80
Non-Profit.............$9.80

14.15
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
11.00

(Applies to ads 4 col. inches & over.
Does not apply to credit card payments.)
The above rates are non-commissionable.

Eighth Page.............$83.85
Quarter Page........$154.80
Half Page...............$309.60
Full Page................$593.40

$91.98
$169.80
$339.60
$650.90

Rates Effective:  January 1, 2014.  Payment Terms:  Net due 30 days.
There is a $25.00 fee for all returned checks.

$10.00

$2.00

$12.90

SPECIAL SERVICES

Buy 2 ADs
and Get Your

3rd AD

Distribution 7,000 Open Rate...........$12.90
6 issues...............$11.80
12 issues.............$11.00
18 issues.............$10.40
24 issues...............$9.80
Non-Profit.............$9.80

14.15
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
11.00

(Applies to ads 4 col. inches & over.
Does not apply to credit card payments.)
The above rates are non-commissionable.

Eighth Page.............$83.85
Quarter Page........$154.80
Half Page...............$309.60
Full Page................$593.40

$91.98
$169.80
$339.60
$650.90

Rates Effective:  January 1, 2014.  Payment Terms:  Net due 30 days.
There is a $25.00 fee for all returned checks.

$10.00

$2.00

$12.90

Online/Website Ad....(ask your representative)

CONTACT US TODAY!
804-843-4181

or email:
sales.nkccnews@gmail.com
jeff.nkccnews@gmail.com

Distribution 7,000 Open Rate...........$12.90
6 issues...............$11.80
12 issues.............$11.00
18 issues.............$10.40
24 issues...............$9.80
Non-Profit.............$9.80

14.15
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
11.00

(Applies to ads 4 col. inches & over.
Does not apply to credit card payments.)
The above rates are non-commissionable.

Eighth Page.............$83.85
Quarter Page........$154.80
Half Page...............$309.60
Full Page................$593.40

$91.98
$169.80
$339.60
$650.90

Rates Effective:  January 1, 2014.  Payment Terms:  Net due 30 days.
There is a $25.00 fee for all returned checks.

$10.00

$2.00

$12.90

FOR PAYMENT IN ADVANCE

Distribution 7,000 Open Rate...........$12.90
6 issues...............$11.80
12 issues.............$11.00
18 issues.............$10.40
24 issues...............$9.80
Non-Profit.............$9.80

14.15
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
14.15*
11.00

(Applies to ads 4 col. inches & over.
Does not apply to credit card payments.)
The above rates are non-commissionable.

Eighth Page.............$83.85
Quarter Page........$154.80
Half Page...............$309.60
Full Page................$593.40

$91.98
$169.80
$339.60
$650.90

Rates Effective:  January 1, 2014.  Payment Terms:  Net due 30 days.
There is a $25.00 fee for all returned checks.

$10.00

$2.00

$12.90

Single Sheet :  $54 per Thousand
4 - 8pg Tab :  $58 per Thousand
12 - 16pg Tab:  $62 per Thousand
20pg Tab & Above:  $68 per Thousand

“Insert” Rates

$.25/word

PO Box 1208, West Point, VA 23181

Eighth Page.............$89.75
Quarter Page........$158.70
Half Page...............$317.40
Full Page................$634.80

Credit Card Transactions will
have a 2% processing fee included
in there total. 

(Effective January 28.2025)



•  Must be a NEW adveritser.
•  Ads do NOT have to run consecutively.
•  Minimum size ad is (2column X 2” business card size).  Maximum ad size (2 
column X 5 3/4” Quarter Pg size)
					     Not valid with any other discount.

3+1 DEAL ALSO AVAILABLE
2 2

or email sales.nkccnews@gmail.com

BUY 2 ADS -- AND GET THE 3RD AD



Business Card 2X2
(4.833” W X 2” H)

1-8 pg 2X3 1/4
(4.833” W X 3.25” H)

2X4
(4.833” W X 4” H)



2X5
(4.833” W X 5” H)

Quarter Page 2X5 3/4
(4.833” W X 5 3/4” H)



Vertical Half Page 2X11 1/2
(4.833” W X 11 1/2” H)



Horizontal Half Page 4X5 3/4
(9.833” W X 5.75” H)




